
5/13/14 10:39 AMIndividual enquiry

Page 1 of 1http://www.rmv.de/auskunft/bin/jp/query.exe/en?ld=14.88&seqnr=9&…69&application=PRINTVIEW&showDetail=yes&printConnectionId=C1-1&

12:16 from
12:25 at

 

from

at

Reported as on time
Delay expected; Delay reported – risk of missed connection
Service reported as cancelled; Will not stop at one station stop

Important: please check the route details

Platform change
Alternative route
Service update

 Rhein-Main-Verkehrsverbund

Station / Stop Time Duration Conn. with Fare*

Bus & rail - Wednesday, 21.05.14

Darmstadt Luisenplatz
Darmstadt Kastanienallee 0:09 0 1,90 €

1,15 €

 12:16 Darmstadt Luisenplatz  

  Low floor bus
Bus H

Direction Darmstadt-Kranichstein Kesselhutweg 

Operator: HEAG mobiBus GmbH + Co. KG
operates in 30-minute intervals.

 

 
12:18 at  

Darmstadt Schloß - Intermed. stop  
12:18 from  

 
12:20 at  

Darmstadt Alexanderstraße/TU - Intermed. stop  
12:20 from  

 
12:21 at  

Darmstadt Kopernikusplatz - Intermed. stop  
12:21 from  

 
12:22 at  

Darmstadt Taunusplatz - Intermed. stop  
12:22 from  

 
12:23 at  

Darmstadt Am Karlshof - Intermed. stop  
12:23 from  

 
12:24 at  

Darmstadt Schwarzer Weg - Intermed. stop  
12:24 from  

 12:25 Darmstadt Kastanienallee  

Duration: 0:09; Service runs: Mo - Fr, not 29. May, 9., 19. Jun, 3. Oct

Information on forecast:
The following symbols indicate that current information has come in (e.g. delays, change of platform). 
Please note the content of this information.

* Prices for single tickets for adults/children (from 6 up to and including 14 years of age). Please note that local
fare regulations might affect prices.


